74 75ControllersAutonics 74 Autonics 74 Autonics 75
Safety Standards
IEC/EN 61508 (SIL 3)
IEC/EN 62061 (SIL CL 3)
ISO 13849-1/2 (Cat. 4, PL e)
IEC/EN 60947-5-1 (SRC-R)
IEC/EN 61000-6-2/4 (SFC, SFC-A/N)
EN 50178

No-mark: Screw
L: Screwless
Ordering Information
SFC �  ❶   ❷   ❸   ❹  �  ❺   ❻  ՞  �  ՟
This is only for reference. For selecting the specific model,
follow the Autonics web site.
Dimensions
Unit: mm, For the detailed dimensions of the product, follow the
Autonics web site. The below is based on SFC-A (screw type) model.
Model A B C
Basic unit SFC-422-ӵ 22.5 18.3
Screw type: 15.3
Screwless type: 15.5
Advanced unit SFC-A322-ӵ-ӵ 35 18.3
Non-contact door
switch unit SFC-N322-ӵ-ӵ 35 18.3
Expansion relay unit SFC-ER412-ӵ 22.5 18.3
Relay unit
SFC-R412-ӵ 22.5 18.3
SFC-R212-ӵ 17.5 13.3
SFC-R212-Rӵ-ӵ 22.5 18.3
• Mounting with bolts • Mounting on DIN rail
12
4
13
4
13
0
14
3
B
A
2-Ø5
35
 m
m
 D
IN
 R
AI
L
C 100
4
Controllers
SFC Series
Technical Overview
7Tecifications
Unit Basic Advanced Non-contact door switch
Model SFC-422-□ SFC-A322-2□-□ SFC-N322-2□-□
Power supply 24 VDCɰ
Allowable
voltage range 85 to 110% of rated voltage
Power